
AV & SECURITY 

MultiMedia 

FEATURES: 

 
 

- LC – LC Duplex MM 

 
- Keystone Coupler Module 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DESCRIPTION: 

 
Easy-to-install, quick-fit design fibre networking White LC – LC Duplex Multimode Keystone Coupler Module 
Fits into our 1 and 2 Port Keystone Housings 
1 Port White – HCIFP-46 
1 Port Black – HCIFP-46BK 
2 Port White – HCIFP-47 
2 Port Black – HCIFP-47BK 

 
TECHNICAL DRAWING: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION: 

 
 
 
 
Tel:01276 405 300 Email: sales@cablenet.co.uk Web: www.cablenet.co.uk 

Part Code Description 

HCIFP-72 LC- LC Duplex MM Keystone White 
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